Viljandi Jakobsoni Kool ~ Tunniplaan 2023/2024 Untis 2024
Viljandi

2b 2b klass

Esmaspadev

Teisipdev Kolmapdev Neljapaev Reede

Muusika
Kristi Vastisson

Ujumine
Tanel Heli v2
Pille Hendrikson

8:00
8:45

Kehaline kasvatus
Pille Hendrikson

8:50
9:35

Muusika
Kristi Vastisson 210

9:40
10:25

| .

Matemaatika praktik
Urve Mett 169
Aivar Hommik 247

. Arvutidpetus
:gig Urve Mett 410
: Kaja Louna 158

11:20
12:00

12:05
12:50

12:55
13:40

1 .

13:45
14:30

14:35
15:20

Leht1/1



